
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Not qualified (from pos 45)

No.
7
3

266
32
45

202
474
67

317
264
30
87

125
300
255
142
15
19
12
26
59

277
115
91

444
41
35
97
96

671
133

4
132
159
31

219
131
61

121
127
452
234
120
105

Name
CHRISTIAN KUHL
MICHAEL DENZ
HORST GRAEF
PETER HINTERMEIER
HAJO AMMERMANN
MILOS CIHAK
GUIDO BULETTA
MARKO HAHN
HELMUT SCHMIDT
GUIDO HANEKE
MICHAEL FISCHER
JOERG GRONER
NORBERT GERNT
THORSTEN  KECK
CHRISTIAN STROBL
GERHARD OBERBERGER
STEVEN SCHUETZ
ANDREAS THEISINGER
VOLKER RINGELMANN
MICHAEL RIEGER
ANDREAS HAAK
ANDREAS HOEFLICH
KLAUS SCHMICKL
MICHAEL HANDELMANN
MARTIN BITTNER
HEINZ PRITZL
MARKUS WOLLENTIN
KLAUS MAECHTL
ROBERT BOLIN
CARSTEN DOIL
THOMAS ROSSKOPF
ANDREAS SCHUH
HERMANN ZIEGELMAIER
STEFFEN GRUENBEIN
RALPH FUELBIER
WOLFGANG LOERCHER
MARKUS UNGER
ANDREAS EISL
KLAUS WEISSMUELLER
TOBIAS KLEINLEIN
ANDREAS JUNG
STEPHAN STROBL
MARIO CORONATO
JOCHEN NAGEL

Best Tm
2:12.887
2:13.144
2:13.151
2:14.242
2:14.312
2:14.579
2:14.792
2:15.255
2:15.501
2:15.518
2:15.624
2:15.685
2:16.273
2:16.577
2:16.724
2:17.063
2:17.201
2:17.414
2:17.519
2:17.567
2:17.711
2:18.152
2:18.308
2:18.437
2:18.647
2:18.804
2:19.028
2:19.133
2:19.322
2:19.811
2:21.494
2:21.657
2:21.780
2:21.821
2:22.319
2:22.505
2:22.586
2:22.685
2:23.896
2:24.000
2:24.710
2:24.846
2:25.385
2:25.415

Diff
-

+0.257
+0.264
+1.355
+1.425
+1.692
+1.905
+2.368
+2.614
+2.631
+2.737
+2.798
+3.386
+3.690
+3.837
+4.176
+4.314
+4.527
+4.632
+4.680
+4.824
+5.265
+5.421
+5.550
+5.760
+5.917
+6.141
+6.246
+6.435
+6.924
+8.607
+8.770
+8.893
+8.934
+9.432
+9.618
+9.699
+9.798

+11.009
+11.113
+11.823
+11.959
+12.498
+12.528

Best Spd
146,290
146,007
146,000
144,813
144,738
144,450
144,222
143,729
143,468
143,450
143,337
143,273
142,655
142,337
142,184
141,833
141,690
141,470
141,362
141,313
141,165
140,715
140,556
140,425
140,212
140,054
139,828
139,722
139,533
139,045
137,391
137,233
137,114
137,074
136,595
136,416
136,339
136,244
135,098
135,000
134,338
134,212
133,714
133,686

In Lap
2
9
9
8
7
4
3

11
3
7
8
8
5
1
8
4

13
2

13
8
5
8
9
4
4
6
9
4
4
5
6
5
3

12
8
1
6
8
8
5

11
8
2
5

Modell
SUZUKI-GSX R 1000
YAMAHA R 1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX 10
YAMAHA-R 1
YAMAHA R 1
YAMAHA-R 1
SUZUKI-GSX-R 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA-CBR 1000
YAMAHA-R1
HONDA-CBR 900
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA-R 1
HOND CBR 900
YAMAHA-YZF R1
HONDA-CBR 1000
HONDA-CBR 1000 R
SUZUKI-GSXR
HONDA-CBR900RR
YAMAHA-R1
KAWASAKI ZX 10
YAMAHA-YZF R1
HONDA-CBR 1000
SUZUKI-GSX-R 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA-CBR 600 RR
SUZUKI-GSX R 1000
SUZUKI-  GSX R 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
HONDA-CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA- AE R1
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
YAMAHA-R1
HONDA-CBR 900
HONDA-FIREBLADE
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
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Pos
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

No.
164
54

969
141
217
44
29

103
138
11

Name
RALF MOLL
MARIO TOEPFEL
STEFAN EGGER
BERND HOMANN
ROMAN SCHABLINSKI
THOMAS LUKS
ROBERTO DELL ARIA
HORST  RACK
MICHAEL SCHAEFER
MANFRED DITTMER

Best Tm
2:25.510
2:25.624
2:26.552
2:26.852
2:27.394
2:30.666
2:32.745
2:33.299
2:39.211
2:46.185

Diff
+12.623
+12.737
+13.665
+13.965
+14.507
+17.779
+19.858
+20.412
+26.324
+33.298

Best Spd
133,599
133,494
132,649
132,378
131,891
129,027
127,271
126,811
122,102
116,978

In Lap
8
6
7
6
6
3
8
7
5
3

Modell
SUZUKI-GSX 1000 R
KAWASAKI-ZX9R
YAMAHA-R1
SUZUKI-GSXR1000
YAMAHA-R 1
YAMAHA-R1
KAWASAKI-ZX-9R
SUZUKI GSXR 1100
YAMAHA-R1
KAWASAKI-ZXR750R
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